11/30/2016

Institute ID: IR17-ENGG-1-1-2813143350
Institute Name: VIGNAN'S INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY FOR WOMEN

— Faculty Details
Experienc
# Name Age Designation Gender Qualification
Months)

1 A KRANTHI KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 89
2 A MANOJ KUMAR 24  Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 3

3 A TIRUPATHIRAO 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 19
4  ALLA SRINIVASA RAO 52 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 180
5 AMBALA SRINIVAS 33 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 108
6 AMBIKA 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 15
7 ANUSHA PINISETTY 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 46
8 ?%%\I/I{?NDA AMARA 33 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 127
9 ARIF 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 15
10 ARNENI NARESH KUMAR 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
11 B AJAY KUMAR 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
12 B ANAND KUMAR 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
13 B DASHARADA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 18
14 B JHANSI 24  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 1
15 B KONDAL RAO 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
16 B MADHAVI 41 Associate Professor Female M.E. 144
17 B SHANKAR 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
18 B SIVA NAGESWARA RAO 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
19 B VIDYA SAGAR 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 1
20 B VINODKUMAR 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 16
21 BEETHOJU MANGA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 21
22 BOORA VENKATESHAM 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 16
23 C GANESH KUMAR 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 2
24 C MANIAKANTA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 2
25 C NARESH 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12
26 C NETHAIJI 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12
27 C SAI KALYANA DEEPTHI 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 36
28 CH NARESH 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 2
29 CHENIGARAM VEENA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48
30 CHERUKURI SRI LAKSHMI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48
31 D RAGHAVENDRA 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 14
32 D RANI 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 125
33 DAKURI DEEPTHI SRI 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48
34 ]I\DA,AAI\I/)[?IESII_)J%IIJ{ITAIN 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 19
35 DANDU ASWANI 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 48
36 DAYA LAVANYA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 12
37 EIAJ?\{/Iiﬁié A]?)HA@RATH 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 6
38 DEVENDER REDDY 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 15
39 DOBBALA SRINIVAS 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 0

1/4



11/30/2016
40

41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

83
84

DONTI KAVITHA
Dr P Sudhakara Rao

DUGYALA ANUSHA
DULI SWAROOPA

E NAGARAJU

ENDLA LINGA MURTHY
G DIVYA

G RAMAKRISHNA

G RAMESH

G SHAILAJA

G SUNIL KUMAR

G TEJASWINI

G VENKATA SUDHA

G VIJAY KUMAR

GANJI VANAJA KUMARI
GOGULA ADEIAH
GORLA SUKANYA
GUNDA MADHUKAR
GUNDEBOYINA SUMAN
GURRALA VEENA
GUTTIKONDA ANUSHA
I KUMAR

J SUNIL KUMAR

K ASHOK REDDY

K KIRAN KUMAR

K KRISHNA KUMAR GOUD
K L SHRUTHI

K PRADEEP

K RAVI

K SANTHOSH

K SANTHOSH KUMAR
K SHIVA KUMAR

KANALA SIVA PRASADA
RAO

KANAPARTI
VENKATESWARLU

KANCHARALA
BHARATHREDDY

KANCHARALA SARABANDI
KANDI RAJI REDDY
KATKURI SARITHA

Kiran Kumar L

KOMALLA LAXMAN
KONGARI SYAMSUNDAR
KOTAGIRI NARESH

KOTUPALLI
RAMANJANEYULU

KOVURI PRAVEEN
KUNA SATEESH

32
62

25
33
27
28
27
28
26
26
28
25
27
28
36
34
26
27
26
31
24
26
32
27
32
24
25
28
26
29
35
27

42

29

33

31
28
29
34

43
26

28

26
31

Assistant Protessor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Associate Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor
Assistant Professor

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male

M.Sc.
Ph.D

M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Sc.
M.Sc.
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.E.
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Sc.
M.Tech

M.Sc.
M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.Tech
M.A

M.Tech

M.Sc.

M.Tech
M.Sc.

36
408

48
127
10
21
24
20

18
10
21
20
21
60
36
13

36
60

36
72
20
18

36

36
150
10

72
12

121

12
20
96

180
48

120

2/4



11/30/2016

85 M CHAND PASHA 2/ Assistant Protessor Male M. lech 14
86 M KASMITHA 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20
87 M KOTESWARA RAO 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 14
88 M PEDABABU 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 37
89 M RAVITEJA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12
90 M SAIDULU 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 9
91 II\(/[USI\EIIQI/{A; SANTHOSHI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14
92 M SOUMYA 24 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 3
93 M SWATHI 26 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 18
94 M VENKATESWARLU 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 95
95 MADURI SAPTHAGIRI 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36
96 %%BIIJDIYKA RJUN REDDY 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36
97 MD AMZAD 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24
98 MD MATHEEN 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 21
99 MEDICHALAM SWATIDEVI 32 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 60
100 MIRJA JARINA BEGUM 36 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 72
101 MIRYALA NAGAJYOTHI 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 0
102 MOHAN S G 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 2
103 MORA SOUMYA 29 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20
104 MS BINDHU MADHAVI 33 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 150
105 MUNAGALA SRINIVASARAO 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 48
106 MYSA TARUN RAJ 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
107 N BALA NARASIMHA 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 21
108 N CHINTAIAH 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 108
109 N GANESH 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 3
110 NAGENDRA BABU 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 0
111 nagu venukumar 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 0
112 NARAPOGU NAGARAJU 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 23
113 NEKKALA UDAY Kumar 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 48
114 NELLURI GOVIND 39 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 72
115 P CHINNA VENKATAIAH 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
116 P CHINNA VENKATAIAH 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
117 P HARIKRISHNA 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 107
118 P KALYANI 34 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 18
119 P RAVI KRISHNA 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 72
120 P SUJATHA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20
121 PASUPULETI MURUGESH 37 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 120
122 PEDAPUDI BEULAH 36 Assistant Professor Female M.E. 60
123 PEDDI SAMBAIAH 35 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60
124 I};%[I}gﬁ:gl ARIVINAY 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48
125 Pokala Shireesha 23 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 0
126 PUPPLA VIJENDER 26 Associate Professor Male M.Tech 21
127 PURAM JAGADISH KUMAR 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36
128 R HARIKRISHNA 25 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12
129 R TIRUPATHI REDDY 32 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 11
130 RACHURI NARESH 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 60
131 RAMU 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12

3/4



11/30/2016

132 RAVI CHANDRA REDDY 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 15
133 Ravi kumar 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 21
134 RAVI KUMAR GOUD 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 15
135 S DIVYASRI 24  Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14
136 S KANAKA DURGA 28 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 48
137 S PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36
138 S RAJA KUMAR 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12
139 S SRI DIVYA 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 4
140 S UPENDER RAO 31 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 96
141 SHAIK SHARIF 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 0
142 SHAIK SHARMILA 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 12
143 SHIKARI SWATHI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 2
144 SHIVA KUMAR 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24
145 T BHASKER 27 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 3
146 T Srinivasulu 42 Associate Professor Male M.Sc. 216
147 T UPENDAR 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 14
148 TV SUBRAHMANYAM 51 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 180
149 TALARI RAMAKRISHNA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 0
150 TALLURI BHARATH KUMAR 30 Assistant Professor Male M.Sc. 60
151 IE%IIJ\/?AGRA THOTI DINESH 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48
152 TERALA SRAJAN KUMAR 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 36
153 THUMMETI PAVAN KUMAR 38 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 81
154 TINNALURI RAMA RAO 43  Assistant Professor Male M.A 72
155 UDUGU VIJAYA BHARATHI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 20
156 VHANUMANTHA REDDY 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 12
157 V KUSUMA 30 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 14
158 V SUDHIR KUMAR 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 48
159 V SUNEETHA 33 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 24
160 V VENKATESH 29 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 20
161 VAMSHI KRISHNA 26 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 15
162 VANGALA RAJI REDDY 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 21
163 VASIREDDY INDRANI 32 Associate Professor Female M.Tech 127
164 }/AE C?ARIE)IIS}E);(HW AR REDDY 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 21
165 ngﬁic}gﬁf TPADAM NAGA 31 Assistant Professor Female M.Sc. 48
166 VENGALA NITESH 28 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 21
167 VENKATESH 27 Assistant Professor Male M.Tech 0
168 Y DHANALASHMI 25 Assistant Professor Female M.Tech 2

4/4



