## -Faculty Details-

#	Name	Age	Designation	n Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)
1	A KRANTHI KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	89
2	A MANOJ KUMAR	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	3
3	A TIRUPATHIRAO	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	19
4	ALLA SRINIVASA RAO	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	180
5	AMBALA SRINIVAS	33	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	108
6	AMBIKA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	15
7	ANUSHA PINISETTY	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	46
8	ARAMANDA AMARA JYOTHI	33	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	127
9	ARIF	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
10	ARNENI NARESH KUMAR	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
11	B AJAY KUMAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
12	B ANAND KUMAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
13	B DASHARADA	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	18
14	B JHANSI	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	1
15	B KONDAL RAO	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
16	B MADHAVI	41	Associate Professor	Female	M.E.	144
17	B SHANKAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
18	B SIVA NAGESWARA RAO	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
19	B VIDYA SAGAR	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1
20	B VINODKUMAR	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	16
21	BEETHOJU MANGA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	21
22	BOORA VENKATESHAM	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	16
23	C GANESH KUMAR	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	2
24	C MANIAKANTA	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	2
25	C NARESH	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
26	C NETHAJI	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
27	C SAI KALYANA DEEPTHI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	36
28	CH NARESH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	2
29	CHENIGARAM VEENA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48
30	CHERUKURI SRI LAKSHMI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48
31	D RAGHAVENDRA	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	14
32	D RANI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	125
33	DAKURI DEEPTHI SRI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48
34	DAMARAPALLI MADHUSUDHAN	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	19
35	DANDU ASWANI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	48
36	DAYA LAVANYA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	12
37	DAYYALA BHARATH KUMAR YADAV	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	6
38	DEVENDER REDDY	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
39	DOBBALA SRINIVAS		Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
• ~			– -		~	

40	DONTI KAVITHA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	36
41	Dr P Sudhakara Rao	62	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	408
42	DUGYALA ANUSHA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48
43	DULI SWAROOPA	33	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	127
44	E NAGARAJU	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	10
45	ENDLA LINGA MURTHY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
46	G DIVYA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24
47	G RAMAKRISHNA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
48	G RAMESH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8
49	G SHAILAJA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	18
50	G SUNIL KUMAR	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	10
51	G TEJASWINI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	21
52	G VENKATA SUDHA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	20
53	G VIJAY KUMAR	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
54	GANJI VANAJA KUMARI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	60
55	GOGULA ADEIAH	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	36
56	GORLA SUKANYA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	13
57	GUNDA MADHUKAR	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
58	GUNDEBOYINA SUMAN	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	36
59	GURRALA VEENA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	60
60	GUTTIKONDA ANUSHA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	2
61	I KUMAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
62	J SUNIL KUMAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72
63	K ASHOK REDDY	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
64	K KIRAN KUMAR	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	18
65	K KRISHNA KUMAR GOUD	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	9
66	K L SHRUTHI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	2
67	K PRADEEP	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
68	K RAVI	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	3
69	K SANTHOSH	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
70	K SANTHOSH KUMAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	150
71	K SHIVA KUMAR	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	10
72	KANALA SIVA PRASADA RAO	42	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	72
73	KANAPARTI VENKATESWARLU	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
74	KANCHARALA BHARATHREDDY	33	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	121
75	KANCHARALA SARABANDI	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
76	KANDI RAJI REDDY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
77	KATKURI SARITHA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	20
78	Kiran Kumar L	34	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	96
79	KOMALLA LAXMAN	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
80	KONGARI SYAMSUNDAR	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	180
81	KOTAGIRI NARESH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
82	KOTUPALLI RAMANJANEYULU	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	48
83	KOVURI PRAVEEN	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
84	KUNA SATEESH	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	120
0.5	MATERIAL PROTECTION	~~	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	3 7 1	3.CM 1	1 1

30/2010						
85	M CHAND PASHA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Iech	14
86	M KASMITHA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	20
87	M KOTESWARA RAO	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	14
88	M PEDABABU	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	37
89	M RAVI TEJA	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
90	M SAIDULU	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	9
91	M SHIVA SANTHOSHI KUMARI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	14
92	M SOUMYA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	3
93	M SWATHI	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	18
94	M VENKATESWARLU	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	95
95	MADURI SAPTHAGIRI	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
96	MALLIKARJUN REDDY IREDDY	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
97	MD AMZAD	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24
98	MD MATHEEN	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
99	MEDICHALAM SWATIDEVI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	60
100	) MIRJA JARINA BEGUM	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	72
101	MIRYALA NAGAJYOTHI	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	0
102	2 MOHAN S G	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	2
l	3 MORA SOUMYA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	20
l	4 MS BINDHU MADHAVI	33	Assistant Professor	Female		150
l	MUNAGALA SRINIVASARAO		Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	48
l	6 MYSA TARUN RAJ	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
l	7 N BALA NARASIMHA	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
	N CHINTAIAH	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108
l	ON GANESH	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	3
l	) NAGENDRA BABU	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
l .	nagu venukumar	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
	2 NARAPOGU NAGARAJU	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	23
l	NEKKALA UDAY Kumar	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	48
l	NELLURI GOVIND	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	72
l	5 P CHINNA VENKATAIAH	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
l	6 P CHINNA VENKATAIAH	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
l	P HARIKRISHNA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	107
l			Assistant Professor		M.Tech	
l	B P KALYANI	34				18
l	P RAVI KRISHNA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	72
l .	PAGURU ETI MURUGEGU	28	Assistant Professor		M.Tech	20
l	PASUPULETI MURUGESH	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	120
l	2 PEDAPUDI BEULAH	36	Assistant Professor	Female		60
123	3 PEDDI SAMBAIAH	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60
124	BHUSHAN	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48
l	5 Pokala Shireesha	23	Assistant Professor		M.Tech	0
126	6 PUPPLA VIJENDER	26	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
l	7 PURAM JAGADISH KUMAR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
128	R HARIKRISHNA	25	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
129	R TIRUPATHI REDDY	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	11
130	) RACHURI NARESH	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60
131	RAMU	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12

132 RAVI CHANDRA REDDY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
133 Ravi kumar	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
134 RAVI KUMAR GOUD	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
135 S DIVYASRI	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	14
136 S KANAKA DURGA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48
137 S PRAVEEN KUMAR REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
138 S RAJA KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
139 S SRI DIVYA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	4
140 S UPENDER RAO	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96
141 SHAIK SHARIF	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
142 SHAIK SHARMILA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	12
143 SHIKARI SWATHI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	2
144 SHIVA KUMAR	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24
145 T BHASKER	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	3
146 T Srinivasulu	42	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	216
147 T UPENDAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	14
148 T V SUBRAHMANYAM	51	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	180
149 TALARI RAMAKRISHNA	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
150 TALLURI BHARATH KUMAR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	60
151 TELAGATHOTI DINESH KUMAR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48
152 TERALA SRAJAN KUMAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36
153 THUMMETI PAVAN KUMAR	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	81
154 TINNALURI RAMA RAO	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	72
155 UDUGU VIJAYA BHARATHI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	20
156 V HANUMANTHA REDDY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12
157 V KUSUMA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	14
158 V SUDHIR KUMAR	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48
159 V SUNEETHA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24
160 V VENKATESH	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	20
161 VAMSHI KRISHNA	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	15
162 VANGALA RAJI REDDY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
163 VASIREDDY INDRANI	32	Associate Professor	Female	M.Tech	127
164 VEEREDDY JAGADEESHWAR REDDY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
165 VELEGALETI PADAM NAGA USHA RANI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	48
166 VENGALA NITESH	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	21
167 VENKATESH	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	0
168 Y DHANALASHMI	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	2